
Company Contact Name Contact Number Email Design Agency Design & Build Sustainable Solutions
1 Up Exhibitions Claudia Nunes 071 353 2819 claudia@1up.co.za X
Booth Exhibitions Patrick Wells 084 705 3553 patrick@boothexhibitions.co.za X
Brilliant Branding Kerry-Lee Bester +27 72 265 6600 kerry@brilliant-branding.co.za X
Chatr Experience John Arvanitakis 083 415 2774 john@chatr.co.za X X
DK Designs Doug Rix +27 82 579 7071 dougrix@wol.co.za X X
Expo Guys Pat Cronning +27 11 433 3260 Pat@expoguys.co.za X X
Expo Solutions Vinnie Orchard 083 452 8784 vinnie@exposolutions.co.za X X
Generation X Designs Michael Chitango 0733634914 michael@generationxdesigns.co.za X
GL - events - Branches Leshem Naidoo 0716836521 Leshem.Naidoo@gl-events.com X X
Green Exhibitions Derek Green  +27 82 449 8939 derek@greenexhibitions.co.za X
Ham Exhibitions Basil Mdlalose 0711175990 info@hamexhibitions.com
Happinest Erin Turnbull 0605618069 erin@happinest.co.za X
Hott3D Liam Beattie 0765770989 liam@hott.co.za X X
Jane & Paul Jane Steel 083 702 2500 jane.steel@me.com X
Josi Customs Leo Tommassini 079 529 1183 leo@jozicustoms.co.za X
Marketing Merchants Darryl Mink 0834599710 darryl@mmexpo.co.za X X
Marketing Well Sibusiso Mchwabe 0834775536 sibusiso@marketingwell.co.za X
Newworld Exhibitions Mike Morris 0839782013 mike@neworldexhibitions.co.za X X
Next Exhibitions Daniel Chemel 082 724 0124 daniel@nextexhibitions.co.za X
Nucleus Nic Curle 0829055707 nic@whaam.co.za X
Ogada Henriette Havenga 0828545518 henriette@ogada.co.za X X
Proactive Senzo Biyela 0727756334 senzo@proactivepr.co.za
Resource Design Karen Robertson 0828936036 karen@resourcedesign.co.za X X
Ryce Design Ryan Lawrence 0834094379 ryan@rycedesign.co.za X
Scan Display Justin Hawes +27 82 570 7280 justin@scandisplay.co.za X X
SSQ Cara Nortman 0792549572 cara@ssqdesign.co.za X
Synergy Rabelani Mulovhedzi 084 677 3085 Rabelani@synergybe.co.za
The Exhibitionist Jen Gibson 0761743706 jen@theexhibitionist.co.za X
Tungsten Steve Marsden 083 412 5987 steve@designsa.com X
Umtunzi Exhibitions Charmaine Venter 0824412301 charmaine@umtunzi.co.za X
Xanita Expo Gary van der Watt 0763395320 garyv@xanita.com X X
Xzibit Marketing & XP Pro Rob Moody 0834444434 robm@xzibit.co.za X
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